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SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

QD440

Water Bottle and Holder

Colour
Black
Bottle Green
Bright Royal
ONE Burgundy
Classic Pink
36 Classic Red
9 Pricelist Pack Qty French Navy
1 Graphite Grey
Orange
' 55 | kg Sky Blue
" 49x26x44 | cm White
100 g
| 7.5x7.5x20 | cm
0.5 litres
9 cm tubular hoop
9x9 cm

Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Burgundy, Classic Pink,
Classic Red, French Navy, Graphite Grey*, Orange*, Sky
Blue, White*

600D Polyester

BPA free soft bottle

Wide necked bottle opening for easy filling and cleaning
Ergonomic easy grip neck

Soft pull-up drink nozzle with screw on cap

500ml water bottle included

Belt loop and carabiner clip

3923301000
China
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Pantone
BlackC

560
280
209C
672C
201
296
425
165C
278
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